**Pup** 

NewsRoom

Date	Headline	Publication	Edition	Page	Source
Feb 11, 2025	PNB launches Home Loan Expo 2025	The Times of India	<u>Delhi</u>	16	Bureau

## PNB launches Home Loan Expo 2025

Punjab National Bank (PNB) is hosting the PNB Home Loan Expo 2025, a two-day event aimed at helping homebuyers and real estate investors explore exclusive financing solutions.

The PNB Home Loan Expo 2025 will bring together leading real estate developers, financial experts, and aspiring homeowners under one roof, offering a range of exclusive benefits to make homeownership more accessible, affordable, and convenient.

Speaking on the occasion, Ashok Chandra, MD and CEO, PNB, said, "We are committed to empowering homebuyers with tailored financial solutions that simplify their journey to homeownership. The PNB Home Loan Expo 2025 serves as a comprehensive platform, offering seamless access to the best home loan deals, expert financial guidance, and exclusive benefits. Further, Kalyan Kumar, executive director, PNB, added, "The expo is designed to raise awareness about the bank's home loan products, promote quality retail lending growth, and strengthen brand loyalty by fostering long-term customer relationships."



### **NewsRoom**

Date	Headline	Publication	Edition	Page	Source
Feb 07, 2025	Home Loan Expo Organized by Punjab National Bank, Circle Office	Business Standard	<u>4Editions</u>	2	Bureau

### HOME LOAN EXPO ORGANIZED BY PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, CIRCLE OFFICE

A two-day grand home loan expo is being organized by Punjab national bank circle office Hooghly on 07th & 8th February 2025 at Uttarpara jay Krishna public library in Hooghly district. The expo will run from 10.00 am to 7.00 pm. In the expo, the dream of all the customers who had dreamed of their own home for years is going to be realized.

The basic objective of such an event by the bank is to bring banking services to the entire public mind so that the benefits of all the schemes of the bank can be extended to all sections of the society.

## **D**pnb

### NewsRoom

Date	Headline	Publication	Edition	Page	Source
Feb 11, 2025	PNB's home loan expo concludes	The Hindu	<u>Bengaluru</u>	2	Bureau

# PNB's home loan expo concludes

### The Hindu Bureau BENGALURU

The PNB Home Loan Expo initiated by the Punjab National Bank (PNB) concluded in Bengaluru on Saturday at the Chandra Sagara Kalyana Mantapa in Jayanagar.

The event, attended by Ashok Chandra, Managing Director and CEO of Punjab National Bank, attracted a large crowd of prospective homebuyers. It showcased Punjab National Bank's digital home

loan solutions, offering instant online approvals and competitive interrates starting at est Over 30 top 8.40%. builders including Brigade, Sobha, Godrej, Properties, Shriram Purvankara presented their residential projects, providing visitors with a variety of housing options.

The expo allowed visitors to engage with PNB officials, real estate experts, and solar companies, gaining insights into home financing and sustainable housing.



### NewsRoom

Date	Headline	Publication	Edition	Page	Source
Feb 07, 2025	PNB Organizes Home Loan Expo with Special Offers	The Indian Express	<u>Chandigarh</u>	9	Bureau

#### PNB ORGANIZES HOME LOAN EXPO WITH SPECIAL OFFERS

Punjab National Bank, Circle Office, Jalandhar, is organizing a Home Loan Expo on February 7th and 8th at K.L. Sehgal Memorial Hall, Jalandhar. The event will offer home loans at an interest rate of 8.40% without processing charges. Additionally, loans for installing solar systems at homes are available with no mortgage required. Solar dealers, builders, and property dealers will also be present. The bank invites residents to explore the benefits of these offers.





## NewsRoom

Date	Headline	Publication	Edition	Page	Source
Feb 09, 2025	Executive director of Punjab National Bank M Paramasivam inaugurates Home Loan Expo 2025	The New Indian Express	<u>Chennai</u>	4	Bureau



Executive director of Punjab National Bank M Paramasivam inaugurates Home Loan Expo 2025, in the presence of P Mahendra (zonal manager) and NVSP Reddy (circle head) in Chennai | ASHWIN PRASATH